
             Foil the Flu: 2016 Immunization Schedule  
NIH employees and contractors are encouraged to participate       

NIH photo ID required  
 

Date Day Location Morning Afternoon/Evening  
10/03/16 Monday   10-CRC1 8:00 – Noon Noon – 3:30 
10/04/16 Tuesday 10-CRC 8:00 – Noon Noon – 3:30 
10/05/16 Wednesday 10-CRC 8:00 – Noon Noon – 3:30 
10/06/16 Thursday 10-CRC 6:00 – Noon Noon – 7:00 
10/07/16 Friday 10-CRC 8:00 – Noon Noon – 3:30 
10/10/16 Monday CLOSED   
10/11/16 Tuesday 10-CRC 8:00 – 11:30 12:30 – 3:30 
10/12/16 Wednesday 10-CRC 8:00 – 11:30 12:30 – 3:30 
10/13/16 Thursday 10-CRC 8:00 – 11:30 12:30 – 3:30 

      *10/13/16 Thursday   BRC2 8:30 – Noon Noon – 3:30 
10/14/16 Friday 10-CRC 8:00 – 11:30 12:30 – 3:30 

      *10/14/16 Friday BRC 8:30 – 11:30 Harbor Hospital 
 12:30 – 2p  

10/17/16 Monday   Fishers Lane3  8:30 – Noon Noon – 3:00 
10/18/16 Tuesday Fishers Lane 8:30 – Noon Noon – 3:00 
10/19/16 Wednesday   NSC4 8:30 – Noon Noon – 3:00 

     *10/19/16 Wednesday Poolesville5 8:30 – 11:00 11:30 – 2:00 
10/20/16 Thursday NSC   8:30 – Noon Noon – 3:00 
10/21/16 Friday 10-CRC 8:30 – 11:30 12:30 – 3:30 
10/24/16 Monday   RKL6 8:30 – Noon Noon – 3:00 
10/25/16 Tuesday  RKL 8:30 – Noon Noon – 3:00 
10/26/16 Wednesday   Shady Grove7 8:30 – Noon Noon – 3:00 
10/27/16 Thursday Shady Grove  8:30 – Noon Noon – 3:00 
10/28/16 Friday Shady Grove 8:30 – 11:30 12:30 – 3:00 
10/31/16 Monday 10-CRC 8:00 – 11:30 12:30 – 3:30 
11/01/16 Tuesday 10-CRC 8:00 – 11:30 12:30 – 3:30 
11/02/16 Wednesday 10-CRC 8:00 – 11:30 12:30 – 3:30 
11/03/16 Thursday 10-CRC 8:00 – 11:30 12:30 – 3:30 
11/04/16 Friday 10-CRC 8:00 – 11:30 12:30 – 3:30 
11/05/16 Saturday 10-CRC 6:30 – 8:00 6:30 – 8:00 
11/07/16 Monday  10-CRC 8:00 – 11:30 12:30 – 3:30 
11/08/16 Tuesday 10-CRC 8:00 – 11:30 12:30 – 3:30 
11/09/16 Wednesday 10-CRC 6:00 – 11:30 12:30 – 7:00 
11/10/16 Thursday 10-CRC 8:00 – 11:30 12:30 – 3:30 
11/11/16 Friday CLOSED   

1 Main Campus: Building 10, CRC 7th Floor Atrium, East Side 

2 BRC: 251 Bayview Boulevard, Baltimore, MD – 3rd Floor Atrium Lobby 
3 Fishers Lane: 5601 Fishers Lane, Rockville, MD – Rooms LD 20 A&B 
4 Neuroscience Center: 6001 Executive Boulevard – 1st Floor Room D&E 
5 Poolesville:  Building 103 (am)/ Building 110 (pm) 
6 Rockledge II: 6701 Rockledge Drive, Bethesda, MD – Room 6191 

7 Shady Grove: 9609 Medical Center Drive, Rockville, MD – Seminar Room 110 - Terrace Level East Tower     


